Senate Community Affairs Committee
ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
HEALTH PORTFOLIO
Additional Estimates 2013 - 2014, 26 February 2014
Ref No: SQ14-000207

OUTCOME: 10 - Health System Quality and Capacity
Topic: eHealth Review
Type of Question: Written Question on Notice
Senator: McLucas Jan
Question:
a) When will the eHealth review report be made public?
b) What date did the Department receive the report of the eHealth review?
Answer:
a) This is a decision for the Government.

b) The Department of Health received a copy of the report of the Review of the Personally Controlled Electronic Health Record on Thursday, 9 January 2014.

